
STAFF DIRECTORY 

6th GRADE TEACHERS 
Teachers Grade / Subject Voicemail Email 

Bailey, Allie 6th Grade 
Language Arts 

827-7421 baileya@dearbornschools.org 

Bazzi, Rola 6th Grade​
Language Arts 

827-7903 bazzir2@dearbornschools.org 

Blake, Joel 6th Grade 
Social Studies 

827-7356 blakej1@dearbornschools.org 

Crispin, Kimberlee 6th Grade 
Math 

827-7409 crispik@dearbornschools.org 

Drinkert, Steven 6th  Grade 
Language Arts 

827-7468 drinkes@dearbornschools.org 

Kerr, Darin 6th Grade 
Science 

827-7557 kerrd@dearbornschools.org 

Kerr, Mallory 6th Grade​
Math 

827-8461 kerrm@dearbornschools.org 

 

Khreis, Dina 6th Grade 
Language Arts 

827-8463 khreisd@dearbornschools.org 

Makowski, 
Kimberly 

6th Grade 
Math 

827-7793 makowsk@dearbornschools.org 
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Peterson, Nick 6th Grade 
Science 

827-8305 petersn@dearbornschools.org 

Quartana, Sarah 6th Grade 
Language Arts 

827-7467 quartas@dearbornschools.org 

Saxton, Kellen 6th Grade 
Social Studies 

827-8465 saxtonk@dearbornschools.org 

7TH GRADE TEACHERS 
Teacher Grade / Subject Voicemail Email 

Dagher, Danielle 7th Grade 
Science 

827-8310 dagherd@dearbornschools.org 

Dowling, Tyler 7th Grade 
Social Studies 

827-8458 dowlint@dearbornschools.org 

Elder, Shirine 7th Grade 
Social Studies 

5-7646 elders@dearbornschools.org  

Foley, Ryan 7th Grade​
Math 

 foleyr@dearbornschools.org 

Malcolm, Dayna 7th Grade 
Science 

827-7910 malcold@dearbornschools.org 

Pinon, Ursula 7th Grade 
Math 

 pinonu@dearbornschools.org 

Smith, Miyah 7th Grade​
Language Arts 

827-8467 smithm2@dearbornschools.org 
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Weathers, 
Jennifer 

7th Grade 
Language Arts 

 weathej1@dearbornschools.org 

8TH GRADE TEACHERS 
Teacher Grade / Subject Voicemail Email 

Brown, Martin 8th Grade 
Math 

827-8309 brownm@dearbornschools.org 

Charara, Saada​
 
 

8th Grade 
Social Studies 

827-7370 charars@dearbornschools.org​
​
 

Clark, Kristine 8th Grade 
Math 

827-7386 clarkk@dearbornschools.org 

Darwish, Priscilla 8th Grade 
Language Arts 

827-8313 darwisp@dearbornschools.org  

MacLellan, Neil 8th Grade​
Science 

827-7894 macleln@dearbornschools.org 

Margo, Nicholas 8th Grade 
Social Studies 

827-8521 margon@dearbornschools.org 

Schoenknecht, 
Kimberly 

8th Grade 
Math 

827-7409 schoenk@dearbornschools.org 

Sheridan, Lisa 8th Grade 
Science 

827-6515 sheridl@dearbornschools.org 

Stout, Vicky 8th Grade 
Language Arts 

827-7425 stoutv@dearbornschools.org  
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Wischmeyer, 
Kelley 

8th Grade 
Science 

827-8974 wischmk@dearbornschools.org 

SUPPORT STAFF 
Support Staff Subject Voicemail Email 

Aljubury, Nabough Arabic  827-8524 aljubun@dearbornschools.org 

Almanza, Ciera Psychologist  almanzc@dearbornschools.org 

Bailey, Matt STEM Apps & Coding 827-8277 baileym@dearbornschools.org  

Barrett, Melissa Social Worker 827-8526 
barretm@dearbornschools.org 

 

Bazzi, Nadia Media Center​
Secretary 

827-2906 bazzin6@dearbornschools.org 

Beydoun, Fatmeh Sp.Ed Resource 827-8118 beydouf2@dearbornschools.org 

Borg, Derrick Sp.Ed Resource 827-8244 borgd@dearbornschools.org 

Chocor, Sarah Math Coach 827-7645 chocors@dearbornschools.org 

Cwiek, Rachel Media Specialist 827-2906 cwiekr@dearbornschools.org 
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Dakhlallah, 
Moussa 

Social 
Responsibility 

 daklalm@dearbornschools.org 

Doner, Laurie Computer Apps & 
Leadership 

827-7462 donerl@dearbornschools.org 

Edwin, Noelle Speech Therapist  edwinn@dearbornschools.org 

Friedman, Laura PE 827-8956 friedml@dearbornschools.org 

Grodzicki, Kelly PE 827-8267 grodzik@dearbornschools.org 

Habhab, 
Alaweyah 

Student Support 
Cordinator 

 habhaba1@dearbornschools.org 

Humphrey, 
Michael 

Sp. Ed 
Resource 

 humphrm@dearbornschools.org 

Khalil, Dalal Bilingual Resource 827-8186 khalild@dearbornschools.org 

Klein, Melanie Math Coach 827-7431 kleinm1@dearbornschools.org 

Kwiecien, Mathew Band 827-8150 kwiecim@dearbornschools.org 

McPartlin, James PE 827-7918 mcpartj@dearbornschools.org 

Millhorn, Makenna Sp.Ed Resource  millhom@dearbornschools.org 
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Reynaert, Nicole Art 827-7970 reynaen@dearbornschools.org 

Taha, Reem Title I Resource 827-8124 tahar@dearbornschools.org 

Theisen, Michael PE 827-7308 theisem1@dearbornschools.org 

Thompson, 
Connie 

ELA Coach 827-4662 thompsc@dearbornschools.org 

Wolski, Amanda ELA Coach 827-7965 wolskia@dearbornschools.org 

Williams, Bethany Nurse 827-2915 williab@dearbornschools.org 

Yassin, Hawraa Social Worker 827-7926 yassinh@dearbornschools.org  

ADMINISTRATION / OFFICE STAFF 

Staff Title  Email 

Denison, Andrew Principal 827-2900​
Option 4 

denisoa@dearbornschools.org 
 

Karaali, Nassrine Assistant Principal 827-2900​
Option 4 

karaaln@dearbornschools.org  

Berry, Mona Counselor ​
6th (H-Z) & 7th Grade 

827-2915 berrym3@dearbornschools.org 
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Williams, Laura Counselor​
6th (A-G) & 8th Grade​

 

827-2914 willial3@dearbornschools.org  

Elayan, Nadia Accounting 
Secretary 

827-2900​
 

elayann@dearbornschools.org 
 

Debaisi, Cathy Attendance Secretary 827-2900 debiasc@dearbornschools.org 
 

Dubaisi, Souhad Enrollment 
Secretary  

827-2900​
 

dubaiss@dearbornschools.org 
 

 

PTA BOARD MEMBERS 
Staff Title Email Blog 

Berry, Marcie President bryantmiddleschoolpta@gmail.com   

Fahos, Reem Vice President bryantmiddleschoolpta@gmail.com   

Dakroub, Mariam Treasurer bryantmiddleschoolpta@gmail.com   

Beydoun, Lobna Secretary bryantmiddleschoolpta@gmail.com  

 

ATHLETIC DIRECTORS 
Staff Email Blog 

Duquette, Kathy duquetk@dearbornschools.org https://iblog.dearbornschools.org/bryantathletics/ 
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